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Rank

1
20
21
22
23

2
10
11
12
13

8
30
31
32
33

4
50
51
52
53

5
200
201
202
203
6
40
M
42
44

7
100
101
102
103

8
80
81
82
83

9
60
61
62
63

10
150
151
152
153

11
220
221

Country
UNITED STATES
SIPES Ryan
RUSSELL Kailub
ROBERT Taylor
BAYLOR Steward

AUSTRALIA-RecoveR8 ISDE Team

PHILLIPS Matthew
SANDERS Daniel
GREEN Joshua
STYKE Luke

ITALY

OLDRATI Thomas
CAVALLO Matteo
MORONI Rudy
GUARNERI Davide

SPAIN

MIRABET Kirian
GUERRERO Christobal
SCHAREINA Tosha
GARCIA Josep

FINLAND

REMES Eero
POHJOLA Eemil
KYTONEN Roni
JUKOLA Aleksi
FRANCE

BASSET Antoine
GESLIN Anthony
ABGRALL David
CARPENTIER Jeremy

GERMANY
RIEDEL Robert
HUBNER Edward
FELDT Bjorn
HEIDECKE Angus
SWEDEN
NORRBIN Albin
ELOWSON Albin
LARGEN Noa
HANSSON Rikard
PORTUGAL
LOURENCO Joao
VENTURA Diogo
VIEIRA Diogo
REIS Goncalo
BELGIUM
HERINNE Jeremy
LILLO Gauthier
MARTINY Jerome
VAN HOOF Mathias
POLAND
KRYWULT Sebastian
BRACIK Rafal
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Unofficial World

Day 1
2:20:22.72
46:45.31 *
46:51.78 *
46:45.63 *
47:32.53

2:20:03.19
48:19.55
45:33.11 *
47:22.68 *
47:07.40 *

2:22:06.78
47:36.38
47:32.81*
47:20.43 %
47:13.54 %

2:23:30.46
48:42.70 *
48:40.62 *
48:59.61
46:07.14 *

2:22:41.94
47:04.12 %
48:03.32 *
47:34.50 *
49:50.63

2:24:26.56
48:02.76 *
48:09.40 *
48:40.01
48:14.40 *

2:26:00.18
49:34.75
49:07.11 *
49:06.06 *
47:47.01
2:27:03.20
48:59.71 *
48:26.81 *
49:36.68 *
51:07.43
2:28:06.92
49:26.03 *
49:13.87 *
50:01.58
49:27.02 %
2:30:42.58
50:46.15 *
51:09.40
49:42.34
50:14.09 *
2:32:21.13
51:21.43 *
52:20.16

Day 2
2:23:23.90
48:32.50 *
47:33.29 *
47:18.11 *
48:34.70

2:22:53.00
49:36.71
46:04.49 *
48:42.26 *
48:06.25 *

2:25:59.82
49:42.00
48:47.34 *
48:58.87 *
48:13.61 *

2:27:45.42
50:48.23 *
52:38.17
50:16.17 *
46:41.02 *

2:27:37.05
48:32.60 *
49:53.87 *
49:10.58 *
51:17.39

2:29:53.62
49:47.68 *
50:14.88 *
49:51.06 *
50:24.49

2:31:17.22
51:11.48 *
50:59.38 *
51:11.52
49:06.36 *
2:31:38.89
50:31.12 *
50:36.59 *
51:40.57
50:31.18 *
2:33:45.47
51:52.04 %
50:38.83 *
51:59.21
51:14.60 *
2:37:20.20
52:46.20 *
54:00.95
52:58.00 *
51:36.00 *
2:39:15.71
54:12.65 *
55:13.16

B RATE OF IMDEES

Trophy Classification

Day 3
2:47:21.28
56:14.10 *
55:41.54 %
55:25.64 *
57:25.05

2:49:24.12
58:30.50
55:14.00 *
57:24.01 %
56:46.11 *

2:50:01.70
56:48.05 *
56:55.98 *
57:00.50
56:17.67 *

2:51:57.84
58:20.08 *
58:21.86 *
3:00:00.00
55:15.90 *
2:51:58.06
56:36.07 *
57:41.99 *
57:40.00 *
1:00:18.59
2:52:28.05
57:34.92
57:10.13 %
57:43.00 *
57:52.80

2:56:56.35
59:27.51 *
59:42.20
59:26.42 *
58:02.42 *
2:55:50.81
59:22.57 *
57:44.91 *
1:00:24.32
58:43.33 *
2:56:21.22
1:00:06.63
57:48.68 *
59:22.57 *
59:09.97 *
3:00:30.33
1:00:46.02 *
1:02:15.21
1:00:29.55 *
59:14.76 *
3:03:36.92
1:01:57.00 *
1:02:31.68 *

Day 4
2:46:31.07
56:02.99
55:50.89 *
55:04.64 *
55:35.54 %

2:46:46.12
58:05.60
54:08.31 *
56:32.39 *
56:05.42 *

2:48:11.80
56:09.13 *

3:00:00.00
56:25.15 *
55:37.52 %

2:49:42.16
57:46.03 *
57:29.07 *

3:00:00.00
54:27.06 *

2:51:21.99
56:48.13 *
57:16.14 *
57:17.72 *
59:22.07
2:51:26.60
57:20.24 *
56:58.34 *
57:08.02 *
57:30.54
2:55:25.82
59:06.90 *
58:55.54 *
59:33.68
57:23.38 *
2:55:27.89
59:08.62 *
57:32.61 %
59:54.95
58:46.66 *
2:58:37.97
1:00:16.00
58:33.03 *
1:00:11.34 *
59:53.60 *
3:03:26.17
1:00:50.72 *
1:03:00.40 *
3:00:00.00
59:35.05 *
3:05:16.56
1:01:29.98 *
1:03:45.79 *

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *

Gucorr I Hertz

g
pelod

Day 5
2:45:49.91
55:29.83 *
55:09.66 *
55:10.42 *
56:06.12

2:46:24.97
3:00:00.00
54:27.60 *
55:53.04 *
56:04.33 *
2:49:06.08
57:03.69 *
3:00:00.00
56:08.26 *
55:54.13 %

2:47:02.22
56:32.98 *
56:18.89 *
3:00:00.00
54:10.35 *
2:51:05.29
57:01.14 *
57:12.19 %
56:51.96 *
58:52.66
2:48:59.63
56:35.99
56:13.60 *
56:35.56 *
56:10.47 *
2:51:44.46
58:59.84
57:43.99 *
57:51.26 *
56:09.21 *
2:51:57.00
57:37.78
56:01.43 *
58:17.79 *
58:31.98
2:53:12.52
58:11.08 *
57:14.38 %
58:15.87
57:47.06 *
2:59:44.38
59:51.29 %
1:01:25.48 *
3:00:00.00
58:27.61 *
3:00:41.32
59:52.46 *
1:02:00.77

Day 6

Page 1
TOTAL Handicap
13:03:28.88
13:05:31.40 +2:02.52
13:15:26.18 +11:57.30
13:19:58.10 +16:29.22
13:24:44.33 +21:15.45
13:27:14.46 +23:45.58
13:41:24.03 +37:55.15
13:41:57.79 +38:28.91
13:50:04.10 +46:35.22
14:11:43.66 ~ +1:08:14.78
14:21:11.64  +1:17:42.76
www .fim-isde.com
LA



15/11/2019 - 15:27

Rank
222
223

12
110
111
112
113

i3
140
141
142
143

14
210
211
212
213

15
170

172
173
16
120
121
122
123
17
160

162
163

Country
BRACIK Aleksander
OLSZOWY Dominik

SWITZERLAND

VAUDAN Alexandre
MICHAUD Kelien
MUELLER Jerome
HUNZIKER Luc

JAPAN

WATANABE Manabu
BABA Daiki

KUGIMURA Tadashi
MAEHASHI Takahiro
NORWAY

ASK Herman

ENGAN KARLSEN Hakon
BURUD Kevin

OMBY JONASSEN Joachim

HUNGARY

HOLLO Bence
KATAI Peter

KUBIK Richard
TOTH Barnabas
BRAZIL
FERNANDES Jesus
PELLIN Gustavo
FERNANDES Mauricio
GARCIA Vitor
GREAT BRITAIN
SNOW Alex
McCANNEY Daniel

FREEMAN Brad
WOOTTON Joe

www .fim-isde-live.info

=corr R.E Hertz

Day 1
51:38.93 *
49:20.77

2:35:43.76
51:38.73 *
52:06.17 *
54:32.41
51:58.86 *

2:35:52.92
52:00.82 *
53:23.23 *
50:28.87 *
57:09.49

2:32:03.76
52:00.60
49:18.55 *
51:44.65 *
51:00.56 *

2:52:04.43
54:36.90 *
56:49.72 *
1:00:37.81 *
1:06:42.06
2:47:10.86
1:38:44.86
52:22.46 *
59:13.94 *
55:34.46 *
2:22:27.10
47:33.60 *
47:35.52 *

3:00:00.00
47:17.98 *

o

i

Unofficial World

Day 2
54:33.52 *
50:29.54 *

2:45:03.04
54:59.66 *
54:16.05 *
1:00:12.81
55:47.33 *
2:41:26.45
53:28.33 *
55:53.31 *
52:04.81 *
1:00:03.79
2:39:20.38
56:44.77
51:06.35 *
54:44.53 *
53:29.50 *

3:00:09.16
58:45.89 *
1:00:02.68 *
1:01:20.59 *
1:10:54.18
3:10:38.97
1:10:50.67
55:55.86 *
1:05:39.35 *
1:09:03.76 *
2:26:20.38
48:55.29 *
48:14.36 *

3:00:00.00
49:10.73 *

Fill iNTRRRATIORAL

&/ ISOE

B RATE OF IMDEES

Trophy Classification

Day 3
1:02:59.42
59:08.24 *

3:06:15.02
1:01:51.87 *
1:01:54.33 *
1:07:25.07
1:02:28.82 %
3:07:39.91
1:02:09.16 *
1:05:13.98 *
1:00:16.77 *
1:09:11.74
3:04:22.92
1:06:19.39
58:59.20 *
1:02:02.81 *
1:03:20.91 *
3:24:10.68
1:06:41.41 *
1:06:53.30 *
1:10:35.97 *
1:21:27.71
3:26:15.97
3:00:00.00
1:02:12.03 *
1:16:07.95 *
1:07:55.99 *
4:53:20.19
57:17.46 %
56:02.73 *

3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *

* INFOMEGA-SERRES Team *

Day 4 Day 5 Day 6
1:04:04.22 1:01:37.83 *
1:00:00.79 * 59:11.03 *
3:08:44.05 3:00:59.46
1:02:14.76 * 59:21.63 *
1:02:02.04 * 1:00:01.40 *
1:13:55.25 1:05:14.03
1:04:27.25 *  1:01:36.43 *
3:10:57.14 3:04:30.21
1:03:03.71 * 1:01:12.63 *
1:06:19.94 * 1:02:43.67 *
1:01:33.49 * 1:00:33.91 *
1:38:42.25 1:08:15.36
3:19:00.76 3:07:43.70
1:10:46.31 *  1:06:18.40 *
3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
1:05:27.10 *  1:00:57.08 *
1:02:47.35 *  1:00:28.22 *
3:32:36.11 3:21:01.22
1:07:36.38 * 1:05:02.94 *
1:08:38.14 *  1:06:00.30 *
1:16:21.59 * 1:09:57.98 *
1:28:36.19 1:16:56.94
4:19:48.90 3:16:00.45
3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
1:02:48.99 *  1:00:27.90 *
1:34:08.56 *  1:10:24.81 *
1:42:51.35 *  1:05:07.74 *
6:55:32.53 6:55:14.47
3:00:00.00 *  3:00:00.00 *

55:32.53 * 55:14.47 *
3:00:00.00 3:00:00.00
3:00:00.00 *  3:00:00.00 *

TOTAL

14:36:45.33

14:40:26.63

14:42:31.52

16:10:01.60

16:59:55.15

23:32:54.67

Page 2

Handicap

+1:33:16.45

+1:36:57.75

+1:39:02.64

+3:06:32.72

+3:56:26.27

+10:29:25.79
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